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Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Walser Aaron (2006) 10.00

+ Sokolov Luka (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Steier Jan (2007) 10.00

+ Lüthi Noah (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Siegrist Ueli (2006) 10.00

+ Binggeli Robin (2007) 10.00

1 d Moser Sandro (2006) 10.00
+ Egger Daniel (2007) 10.00

1 e Lötscher Niklas (2006) 10.00
+ Gmür Max (2007) 10.00

1 f Krebser Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ Dicht Roman (2007) 10.00

1 a Zinsli Pirmin (2006) 9.75
+ Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 9.75

1 b Müller Josias (2006) 9.75
+ Bucher Andrin (2006) 9.75

1 c Büsser Lars (2007) 9.75
+ Wolf Mario (2007) 9.75

1 d Bossert Luc (2006) 9.75
+ Bosshard Gian (2007) 9.75

1 e Bleiker Toni (2006) 9.75
+ Maffiew Enea (2006) 9.75

2 a Patt Christian (2006) 8.75
- Grande Emanuele (2006) 8.75

2 b Grande Emanuele (2006) 8.75
- Patt Christian (2006) 8.75

3 a Wolf Mario (2007) 8.50
o Büsser Lars (2007) 8.50

3 b Sokolov Luka (2006) 8.50
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50

3 c Maffiew Enea (2006) 8.50
o Bleiker Toni (2006) 8.50

3 d Lüthi Noah (2007) 8.50
o Steier Jan (2007) 8.50

3 e Gmür Max (2007) 8.50
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50

3 f Egger Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Moser Sandro (2006) 8.50

3 g Dicht Roman (2007) 8.50
o Krebser Silvan (2007) 8.50

3 h Bucher Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

3 i Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50
o Bossert Luc (2006) 8.50

3 j Binggeli Robin (2007) 8.50
o Siegrist Ueli (2006) 8.50

3 k Beglinger Fridolin (2007) 8.50
o Zinsli Pirmin (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Schmid Raphael (2005) 10.00

+ Rufer Jerome (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Rhyner Silvan (2005) 10.00

+ Stüssi Andreas (2004) 10.00

 
1 c Plüer Dario (2005) 10.00

+ Schmid Jonas (2005) 10.00

1 d Mayer Elia (2004) 10.00
+ Bucher Joel (2005) 10.00

1 e Laager Kaspar (2004) 10.00
+ Baschung Flavio (2004) 10.00

1 f Korrodi Janik (2004) 10.00
+ Grande Alessandro (2004) 10.00

1 g Joos Roman (2005) 10.00
+ Anliker Nino (2005) 10.00

1 h Gantenbein Linard (2004) 10.00
+ Meyer Marwin (2005) 10.00

1 i Bütler Roman (2004) 10.00
+ Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 10.00

1 j Buchli Michael (2004) 10.00
+ Bleiker Ueli (2004) 10.00

1 k Bärtsch Remo (2004) 10.00
+ Bösch Sepp (2005) 10.00

1 a Schlegel Jamie (2004) 9.75
+ Binggeli Yannick (2005) 9.75

1 b Pünter Rico (2004) 9.75
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 9.75

1 c Dörig Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Tschumper Elias (2005) 9.75

1 d Dörig Dario (2005) 9.75
+ Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 9.75

1 e Brunner Dominik (2004) 9.75
+ Feldmann Patrik (2005) 9.75

1 f Ackermann Philipp (2004) 9.75
+ Flütsch Nico (2004) 9.75

2 Zollinger Philipp (2004) 9.00
- Zinsli Thomas (2004) 9.00

3 a Zollinger Silvan (2004) 8.75
- Stüssi Andreas (2004) 8.75

3 b Zinsli Thomas (2004) 8.75
- Zollinger Philipp (2004) 8.75

3 c Grande Alessandro (2004) 8.75
o Korrodi Janik (2004) 8.75

4 a Tschumper Elias (2005) 8.50
o Dörig Jan (2004) 8.50

4 b Stüssi Andreas (2004) 8.50
o Rhyner Silvan (2005) 8.50

4 c Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Pünter Rico (2004) 8.50

4 d Schmid Jonas (2005) 8.50
o Plüer Dario (2005) 8.50

4 e Rufer Jerome (2004) 8.50
o Schmid Raphael (2005) 8.50

4 f Meyer Marwin (2005) 8.50
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50

4 g Lieberherr Ueli (2005) 8.50
o Bütler Roman (2004) 8.50

4 h Gämperli Ruedi (2005) 8.50
o Dörig Dario (2005) 8.50

4 i Flütsch Nico (2004) 8.50
o Ackermann Philipp (2004) 8.50

4 j Feldmann Patrik (2005) 8.50
o Brunner Dominik (2004) 8.50

4 k Bucher Joel (2005) 8.50
o Mayer Elia (2004) 8.50

4 l Bösch Sepp (2005) 8.50
o Bärtsch Remo (2004) 8.50

4 m Bleiker Ueli (2004) 8.50
o Buchli Michael (2004) 8.50

4 n Binggeli Yannick (2005) 8.50
o Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.50

4 o Baschung Flavio (2004) 8.50
o Laager Kaspar (2004) 8.50

4 p Anliker Nino (2005) 8.50
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Wagner Andreas (2002) 10.00

+ Porret Louis (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Niederer Andreas (2002) 10.00

+ Widmer Nico (2002) 10.00

 
1 c Lieberherr David (2003) 10.00

+ Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 10.00

1 d Lenz Luca (2002) 10.00
+ Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 10.00

1 e Koller Silvan (2003) 10.00
+ Egger Adrian (2003) 10.00

1 f Knecht Remo (2002) 10.00
+ Baschung Sandro (2003) 10.00

1 g Kirchmeier André (2002) 10.00
+ Merk Gian (2003) 10.00

1 h Jäger Jan (2003) 10.00
+ Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 10.00

1 i Held Simon (2002) 10.00
+ Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 10.00

1 j Forrer Marco (2003) 10.00
+ Giovanoli Marino (2002) 10.00

1 k Bucher Roman (2003) 10.00
+ Jehli Simon (2003) 10.00

1 l Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 10.00
+ Bollhalder Mario (2002) 10.00
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1 m Bosshard Andri (2002) 10.00
+ Glättli Tobias (2002) 10.00

1 n Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 10.00
+ Albin Demyan (2003) 10.00

1 a Weber Manuel (2003) 9.75
+ Hartmann Richard (2003) 9.75

1 b Schlegel Werner (2002) 9.75
+ Fässler Tobias (2002) 9.75

1 c Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 9.75
+ Büsser Jan (2003) 9.75

1 d Lusti Elias (2003) 9.75
+ Brand Andreas (2003) 9.75

1 e Bischof Claudio (2002) 9.75
+ Plüer Fabian (2003) 9.75

2 Walser Luca (2002) 9.00
- Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 9.00

3 a Tarnutzer Yanick (2003) 8.75
- Walser Luca (2002) 8.75

3 b Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.75
- Raffl Nino (2002) 8.75

3 c Raffl Nino (2002) 8.75
- Schrepfer Sven (2003) 8.75

3 d Joos Enrico (2003) 8.75
- Amrein Joel (2003) 8.75

3 e Hirsch Danin (2003) 8.75
- Eugster Michel (2003) 8.75

3 f Eugster Michel (2003) 8.75
- Hirsch Danin (2003) 8.75

3 g Amrein Joel (2003) 8.75
- Joos Enrico (2003) 8.75

4 a Widmer Nico (2002) 8.50
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.50

4 b Schlumpf Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Lenz Luca (2002) 8.50

4 c Porret Louis (2002) 8.50
o Wagner Andreas (2002) 8.50

4 d Plüer Fabian (2003) 8.50
o Bischof Claudio (2002) 8.50

4 e Merk Gian (2003) 8.50
o Kirchmeier André (2002) 8.50

4 f Jehli Simon (2003) 8.50
o Bucher Roman (2003) 8.50

4 g Hartmann Richard (2003) 8.50
o 8.50

4 h Glättli Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Bosshard Andri (2002) 8.50

4 i Giovanoli Marino (2002) 8.50
o Forrer Marco (2003) 8.50

4 j Fässler Tobias (2002) 8.50
o Schlegel Werner (2002) 8.50

4 k Egger Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Koller Silvan (2003) 8.50

4 l Büsser Jan (2003) 8.50
o Niederberger Marc Ursin (2002) 8.50

4 m Brand Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Lusti Elias (2003) 8.50

4 n Bollhalder Mario (2002) 8.50
o Brasser Gian-Claudio (2003) 8.50

4 o Baschung Sandro (2003) 8.50
o Knecht Remo (2002) 8.50

4 p Bärtsch Andreas (2002) 8.50
o Lieberherr David (2003) 8.50

4 q Albin Demyan (2003) 8.50
o Baumgartner Ramon (2002) 8.50

4 r Abderhalden Sammy (2003) 8.50
o Jäger Jan (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 a Tischhauser Markus (2000) 10.00

+ Schuppli Lukas (2001) 10.00

 
1 b Sonderegger Patrik (2000) 10.00

+ Ritter Fabio (2001) 10.00

 
1 c Rotach Lars (2000) 10.00

+ Vontobel Florian (2001) 10.00

1 d Rohner Lukas (2000) 10.00
+ Käppeli Remo (2001) 10.00

1 e Ott Damian (2000) 10.00
+ Lötscher Nino (2001) 10.00

1 f Laager Michael (2001) 10.00
+ Bertogg Severin (2001) 10.00

1 g Flütsch Ricardo (2001) 10.00
+ Frei Kilian (2000) 10.00

1 h Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 10.00
+ Bossert Alain (2001) 10.00

1 a Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 9.75
+ Aeppli Lukas (2000) 9.75

1 b Martin Tobias (2001) 9.75
+ Veraguth Gianni (2000) 9.75

1 c Lötscher Abraham (2000) 9.75
+ Spangaro Luciano (2001) 9.75

1 d Dohner Gabriel (2000) 9.75
+ Aebli Andrin (2001) 9.75

2 a Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.75
- Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.75

2 b Nock Benjamin (2001) 8.75
- Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.75

2 c Aebli Andrin (2001) 8.75
o Dohner Gabriel (2000) 8.75

3 a Vontobel Florian (2001) 8.50
o Rotach Lars (2000) 8.50

3 b Veraguth Gianni (2000) 8.50
o 8.50

3 c Spangaro Luciano (2001) 8.50
o Lötscher Abraham (2000) 8.50

3 d Schuppli Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Tischhauser Markus (2000) 8.50

3 e Ritter Fabio (2001) 8.50
o Sonderegger Patrik (2000) 8.50

3 f Lötscher Nino (2001) 8.50
o Ott Damian (2000) 8.50

3 g Käppeli Remo (2001) 8.50
o Rohner Lukas (2000) 8.50

3 h Frei Kilian (2000) 8.50
o Flütsch Ricardo (2001) 8.50

3 i Bossert Alain (2001) 8.50
o Bollhalder Manuel (2001) 8.50

3 j Bertogg Severin (2001) 8.50
o Laager Michael (2001) 8.50

3 k Aeppli Lukas (2000) 8.50
o Stadelmann Patrick (2000) 8.50


